

JO Code No. WB00885

ST -19/2020

Order No.20 Dated 27.07.2023

Today is fixed for appearance & E/R of W/A.

Accused persons namely Rishikesh Kr. Singh & Uttam Kr. Singh on court bail are present by hazira.

No E/R of W/A of others accused persons is received.

So, Fix 27.09.2023 for appearance & E/R of W/A.

Dictd. & corrected by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, Howrah

*Additional District & Session Judge
3rd Court, Howrah*