

ST Case No 19 of 2020

Order No. 26 Dated: 31.08.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A of accused Ujjal Dubey.

No E/R of W/A is received.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Issue reminder to the concerned P.S. with a direction to submit status report by the I/C of the said P.S. within one week so that ascertainment regarding this case can be made without any further delay. BC-2 to do the needful at once.

To 06.11.2024 for E/R of W/A. If any and status report by the said P.S.

Inform.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Additional Session Judge
3rd Court, Howrah.